Order code: EQLED60A
Microbar Quad System
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Microbar Quad System User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL CARE-
FULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 230 x 975 x 80mm (without stand)
Weight 10.2kg
Order code EQLED60A
0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m
25° - Lux
FULL ON
R
G
B
W
6360
1030
2580
392
2250
1585
258
645
98
562
707
115
287
43
250
25°
398
64
161
24
141
254
41
103
15
89
975mm 80mm
2
3
0
m
m
www.prolight.co.uk Microbar Quad System User Manual 4
01 - Earth point
02 - LED display
03 - Function buttons
04 - Microphone
05 - 3-Pin DMX input
06 - 3-Pin DMX output
07 - 6-Pin foot
controller output
08 - IEC power input
09 - IEC power output
10 - Fuse: F2A 250V
In the box: 1 x fixture & case,
1 x stand, 1 x foot controller,
1 x power cable &
1 x user manual
Technical specifications
03 03 0310 07 0603 03
09040502 030801
www.prolight.co.uk Microbar Quad System User Manual 5
Operating instructions
A U t o
A u t 1
A u t 6
S P 1
S P 9
Auto modes 1-6
A d d r
A 0 0 1
A 5 1 2
DMX address setting